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Red Division

Ribeye

Krusty Marks

4th gtr comeback
Gorilla Glue

White Division

Antkiller

Bandits

Mighty Mo BB63
Philly Special

Blue Division

DYN35+ -1

Blood

The Whizzinator I
Congreve-d

Total Points

Antkiller

Ribeye

DYN35+ -1
Krusty Marks

4th gtr comeback
Gorilla Glue

The Whizzinator I
Bandits

Blood
Congreve-d
Mighty Mo BB63
Philly Special
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294.70
286.15
259.00
245.85
231.20
227.50
219.70
219.30
218.45
213.65
174.30
152.00
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
286.15
245.85
219.20
227.50

PF
294.70
219.30
174.30
128.15

PF
240.70
218.45
189.80
207.65
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PA
259.50
263.55
213.85
241.80

PA
143.35
159.10
285.40
228.60

PA
179.30
218.15
203.95
255.20

PTS
286.15
245.85
231.20
227.50

PTS
294.70
219.30
174.30
152.00

PTS
259.00
218.45
219.70
213.65
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